COCKTAILS

A COLLECTION OF CLASSICS AND SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BOURBON STEAK MARTINI 24
Grey Goose Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru Gin, Fino Sherry, Dry Vermouth
Citrus Essence, Fleur de Sel; Served up with a sidecar of all the things

BEES KNEES 23
Barr Hill Gin, Yuzu Sake, Lemon

Honey, Peach Bitters; Served up TABLESIDE COCKTAIL

EXPERIENCE
PISCO PUNCH 22

La Diabalda Pisco, Citrus

Pineapple; Served up A5 OLD FASHIONED 45
Wagyu Fat Washed

SHERRY COBBLER 23 Rare Character Single Barrel Bourbon

Gin Mare, Ruby Port Demerara, Bitters, Orange Peels

Amontillado Sherry, Lemon

Blackberry; Served over pebble ice

FIRE WALK WITH ME 24
Dos Hombres Mezcal, Luxardo Bitter Bianco
Passion Fruit, Lime, Carrot; Served over a large cube

DELICIOUS SOUR 24
Domaine de Montreuil Calvados, Peach, Empirical The Plum | Suppose, Lemon
Rooibos, Vegan Foam; Served up

BRANDY DAISY 23
Dudognon Grand Champagne Cognac, Curacao, Lemon, Clementine, Hibiscus
Rose, Celery; Fever Tree Soda; Served tall

NEGRONI 23
Ford's Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica Formula, Coconut Chai; Served over a large cube

ROB ROY 30
Glenfiddich 15-year Solera Cask, Blandy's 10-year Sercial Maderia, PX Sherry
Carpano Antica Formula, Miracle Mile Forbidden Bitters, Served up

ESPRESSO MARTINI 25
Cincoro Reposado Tequila, Spanish Brandy, Caffé Borghetti
Fresh Espresso; Served up

SINGLE BARREL OLD FASHIONED 30
Rare Character Single Barrel Bourbon, Drambuie, Angostura, Peychaud's
Demerara, Orange Peel; Served on a large cube Tableside smoked $5



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MUCH REJOICING 22
Lyre's London, Lyre's Italian Spritz,, Lime, Almond, Cucumber, Mint, Fever Tree Tonic

POLITE COMPANY 22
Lyre's London, Lemon, Passion Fruit & Carrot, Fever Tree Ginger Beer

EASY MONEY (ESPRESSO MARTINI) 22
Lyre's Coffee & Ritual Dark Cane, Fresh Espresso

BEER

HOPEWELL 7
Lil'Buddy Lager 8oz, Chicago, IL

NEW BELGUIM 1
Fat Tire Amber; Ft. Collins, CO

VOODOO RANGER 1
Juicy IPA, FT. Collins, CO

SAMUEL ADAMS 10
Boston Lager; Boston, MA

DOGFISH HEAD 10
Seaquench Gose/Sour; Milton, DE

ORIGINAL SIN 9
Macinstosh Untiltered Single Varietal Cider; Hudson, NY

GLUTENBERG n
Blonde (GF), Quebec, CA



WINE

SPARKLING

Chardonnay, Michel Gonet ‘Les Hautes Mottes' Cuvée Mina, Champagne 2010 39
Chardonnay-Pinot Noir, Pommmery Millesime, Champagne, France 2008 58
Chardonnay-Pinot Noir, Dom Perignon, Champagne 2013 95
Macabeo Blend, Vins El Cep Marques de Galida, Cava, Spain 2018 16
Nerello Mascalese, Benanti Lamoremio Etna, Sicilia, Italy 2019 25
WHITE

Chardonnay, Cobb, 'H. Klopp Vinyard' Sonoma Coast, California 2021 44
Chardonnay, Michel Sarrazin ‘Clos de la Roche’, Givry, Burgundy, France, 2018 28
Clairette, Chateau Mont Redon, Lirac, Rhéne Valley, France 2022 18
Riesling, Heart & Hands, Finger Lakes, New York 2022 21
Sauvignon Blanc, Chateau Valandraud, Bordeaux 2019 59
Sauvignon Blanc, Peregrine, Central Otago, New Zealand 2023 23
Verdejo, Belondrade y Lurton, Rueda, Castillay Léon 2021 36
Vermentino, Vigne Surrau Branu, Vermentino di Gallura, Sardegna, Italy 2022 16
ROSE

Mourvedré Blend, Domaine du Gros Nore, Bandol, Provence 2022 (1500 ml) 29
Sangiovese, ll Poggione Brancato, Toscana, Italy 2022 16
RED

Cabernet Sauvignon, Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley, California 2020 55
Cabernet Sauvignon, Roman Ceremony, Santa Ynez Valley, California 2021 24
Mencia, Dominio de Anza Seleccidn de Parcelas, Bierzo, Spain 2020 22
Nebbiolo, Damilano Lecinquevigne, Barolo, Piemone, Italy 2004 44
Négrette, Plaisance-Penevayre, Fronton, Southwest, France 2020 16
Nerello Mascalese, Eduardo Torres Acosta Versante Nord, Terre Siciliane, Italy 2021 26
Pinot Noir, Bruno Clair ‘Les Vaudenelles', Marsannay, Burgundy, France 2021 60
Pinot Noir, Darling ‘La Cruz' Cuvée Mina, Sonoma Coast, California 2022 36
Sangiovese, Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana, Italy 2018 39
Syrah Blend, Domaine de la Tour Vieille Puig Oriol, Collioure, Roussillon, France 2022 18
Syrah Blend, Jonata Todos, Santa Ynez Valley, California 2018 37
Tempranillo, Vega-Sicilia ‘Alion’, Ribera Del Duero, Castillay Léon, Spain 2019 68
SWEET

Boal, D'Oliveiras, Madeira, Portugal 1982 82
Furmint, Royal Tokaji Wine Co. 5 Puttonyos Barrel #1402 - Mina Cuvee, Tokaji 24
Hungary 2019

Riesling, Weis Winzer Select A, Finger Lakes, New York 2021 14

Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc, Chateau D'Yquem, Sauternes, Bordeaux 2019 95



VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose
Hanson of Sonoma
Ketel One

Stoli Elite

Tito's

GCIN

Barr Hill

Beefeater

Bimini Coconut
Botanist

Condesa

Ford's

Hayman's Old Tom
Hendrick's

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfy

Mare

Monkey 47

Nikka

Old Raj Blue
Spring 44
Tangueray 10

16
16
16
16
16
16

RUM

Appleton 12

Avua Prata Cachaca

Avua Amburana Cachaga
Bacardi 8

Bank's 5 Island

Clement Premier Canne Bleue
Copalli

Copalli Barrel Rested

El Dorado 8 yr

Foursqguare 2011 Exceptional Cask
Hamilton Pot Still Black

Hampden Estate Pagos
Sherry Cask

Lemon Hart 151

Plantation Pineapple
Probidas

Rhum JM Terriour Volcanique
R.L. Seale’s

Smith & Cross

Worthy Park Single Estate



TEQUILA

BLANCO
Casamigos Blanco
Cascahuin Blanco
Cazcanes Blanco
Cincoro Blanco
Don Fulano Blanco
El Tesoro Blanco
G4 Blanco

Ocho Plata

Patron Silver

Siete Leguas Blanco

REPOSADO
Casamigos Reposado
Cazcanes Reposado
Cincoro Reposado

Don Fulano Reposado
El Tesoro Reposado
Ocho Reposado

Siete Leguas Reposado

Tres Agaves Reposado

ANEJO & EXTRA ANEJO
Casamigos Anejo
Cazcanes Anegjo

Cincoro Anejo

Don Fulano Anejo

Ocho Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Rey Sol

Tears of Llarona

21
26
40
22
28
24
22
16

23
28
55
30
26
55
120
90

MEZCAL

Caballito Cerrero Chato Reposado 40

Casamigos Joven

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Chichicapa
Dos Hombres Espadin
llegal Joven

Lalocura

Mal Bien

Montelobos Espadin
Neta

Real Minero

Rey Campero

20
16
26
22
16
55
22
16
36
25
36



AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON BOURBON cont.

Angel's Envy 22 Old Forester 86 14
Baker's 7 yr 22 Old Forester 1910 Old Fine 18
Basil Hayden 18 Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style 18
Blackened Cask Strength 24 Pinhook Kentucky Straight 18
Blackened & Rabbit Hole Rare Character Single Barrel

Cask Strength 55 Bourbon for Bourbon Steak 26
Blanton's 45 Russell’'s Reserve 10 yr 22
Blue Run High Rye 30 Russell's Reserve 13 yr 60
Booker's 6 yr 32 Weller Special Reserve 38
Bowman's Brothers Small Batch 16 Wild Turkey Rare Breed 22
Bulleit 16 Woodford Reserve 18
Buffalo Trace 16 Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 25
Daviess County French Oak 18 Woodford Reserve Baccarat 290
Eagle Rare 10 yr 28 RYE

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel 20 Angel's Envy 30
Fortuna Sour Mash 24 Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 24
Four Roses Small Batch 20 Knob Creek 18
Henry McKenna 10 yr Single Barrel 35 Michter's US*] 18
Jack Daniel's Tennessee 16 Pinhook Unfiltered 18
Jack Daniel's Gentlemen Jack 28 Russell's Reserve 6 yr 24
Knob Creek 9 yr 24 Sazerac 6 yr 16
Larceny Barrel Proof 24 Wild Turkey 101 22
Maker's Mark 18 Wild Turkey Rare Breed 22
Michter's US*1 Bourbon 18 Whistle Pig 10 yr 35
Michter’'s US*1 Sour Mash 18

Michter's US*1 Unblended 18



WORLDLY WHISKY

SCOTCH SCOTCH cont.

Abelour A'bunadh Alba 32 Macallan 12 yr 34
Balvenie 12 yr Double Wood 26 Macallan 18 yr 140
Balvenie 14 yr Caribbean Cask 35 Macallan 25 yr 950
Balvenie 21 Port Cask 108 IRISH WHISKY

Balvenie 25 yr 285 Power’s John Powers Lane 26
Balvenie 50 9,000 Connemara Peated 20
Bruichladdich The Laddie 10 yr 22 Tyrconnnel Sherry Cask 18
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte

Heavily Peated 24 JAPANESE WHISKY

Cadenhead's Enigma 15 yr 52 Mars Shinshu lwai 45 18
Craggenmore 12 yr 30 Mars Shinshu Iwai Japanese 16
Dalmore Port Wood Reserve 32 Mars Shinshu lwai Tradition 22
Dalmore 25 yr 340

Lagavulin 8 yr 28

Glenfiddich 12 yr 24

Glenfiddich 12 yr Amontillado Cask 28

Glenfiddich 14 yr Bourbon Barrel 27

Glenlivet 12 yr Double Oak 26
Glenlivet 15 yr French Oak 37
Glenlivet 18 yr 56

Gordon & MacPhail Mortlach 25yr 108

Gordon & MacPhail

Belbair 1990 29 yr 210
Talisker 10 yr 28
Laphroaig 10 yr 24

Kilchoman Sanaig 24



BRANDY

Clear Creak Pear Eau-de-vie 16

Dudognon Grand Champagne
Cognac Selection 18

Hans Reisetbauer

Carrot Eau-de vie 30
Hennessy XO 95
Hennessy Paradis 200
Hennessy Richard 500
La Diabalda Pisco 18
Laird Apple Brandy 18

Lemorton Calvados
Domfrontais 1980 70

L'Encantada XO Armagnac Lot4.0 37

L'Encantada Tattoo 3.0 54
Manoir de Montreuil Calvados

Selection 18
Remy Martin XO 85
Remy Martin Louis VI 400
Rhine Hall Apple Brandy 18

Rochelt Gravensteiner Apple
Schnapps 80

Rochelt Raspberry Eau-de-vie 150

Rochelt Cherry Schnapps 90
Through The Grapevine
Francois Voyer Lot 93 Cognac 42

Through The Grapevine
Merlet Lot 84 Cognac 55

Through The Grapevine
Jean-Luc Pasquet Lot 95 Cognac 60

BITTERSWEET
SYMPHONY

Aperol

Amaro dell'Etna

Benedictine

Borghetti di Vera Caffé Espresso
Borghetti Limoncello

Braulio

BroVo Uncharted Rhapsody
Caffo Vecchio Amaro del Capo
Campari

Cappalletti Sfumato Rabarbaro
Chartreuese Yellow
Chartreuese Green

CioCiaro

Cynaro 70

Faccia Brutto Amaro Gorini
Faccia Brutto Amaro Alpino
Faccia Brutto Amaro Pianta
Fred Jerbis Amaro

Lazzaroni Amaretto

Licor43

Meletti Anisette

Nonino Amaro

Pimms

See The Elephant

16
16
16
16
16
16
22
16



